V-




VOIR nnaznal.! oK.
mm.mn PG gsniaz
: LLERIE)




»-

WO LG - R

=
2!
-

10

© 138538
45%

' PART#

8831173 sso
331834
331835
314579-853
814578.853
58362.853
328154
55273 »
65261860
50720
274654

180158
24p3

1499

. 831796- seo
56235-860

995346
320468860
4481 1
5@»’352
318202
8482
120354
120303
1408

57158

§3446

_oascmpmm ST oty

: FFIAME ), RO S resennsineemmnscsanions 1
. FOOT-PAD. RH SF, FULL WIDTH ..... wisnins 1
FQOT PAD, LH SF, FULl. WIDTH ... wisteernnr 1
BRACKET, GRILLE o o [T 1
BRACKET, GRILLE RM ... A
BRKT, SUPPORT FRONT AXLE o oriivinn e essensss, 1
SCREW, 5/18-18XLOWDFLLK .o 8
NUT. 518-18 HXWDFLLK.... - i
BRACKET, FRONT HANGER ..o et 1
; BOLT, 626X2.876 BPSH lila-ao ................. PR
"R HXCTRLK covcovcocerssso oo 1
, 00 HHC ..., woreed
ER,.3010X1.25DX.0 BELLVIL rrisssiassierrereracerars §
NLIT, 3/8-16' REGchTHLK ssraminsnasiee |
O‘ONSOL ....... o revvion 1
CONSOLE, REAR GOVEFI e, -
gﬁ EW, 1/4-20X SOWAHHTAP ............. :s

V, 14-20% 78 WAHHTAP o
NUT, 1/4-20 WDFLLK TOPLOCK
PLUG,DOME 58DIAH

T, .37 ;155'4” SH
WASHER, FLAT 406X
WASHER, FLAT 344

..............




ENSEMBLE DE CHALAND Pa
“{VOLANT DE DIRECTION &
QUINCAILLERIE)

GLE#

VOIR :

CHASEIE & CAPOT PG, 5
{8UPPORT DF &
EESIEU AVANT)

VOIR. :
CHASS(E & CAROT
" PG {TABLEAU DE

' BORD)

29

o _vqnc%uf o




DESCRIPTION.
AXLE FRONT Assv
FRAONT AXLE ..
BEARING, FLANGED

SPINDI
AING,

"GEAR, SECTOR,..
PLATE, SECTOR ...

IDX1.002C
, ASSY,RH LONG .,
‘ TEX 87X.05TAUS133.75 ..
- 'BPINDLE ASSEMBLY,LH LONG
ARMASSY ..............
PN, SPRING .250DIAX1, 250G HVPL
ASSEMBLY, TIE ROD 19.31 LG
SCREW, 38-18X1.25 HHC ..
WASHER, HEGSPTLK 392X, sax 10,
NUT, 3/8-16 REGHXCTRLK...

.............................

.....................

1abevwe

idrevay

‘WASHER, F

SHAFT Pm&TEER

SCREW 1142

ROERINDIVIDUAL PARTS.

: BUSHING SECTOR. GEAR
SCAEW, 38-24X1 BOHHC ...

J 13X5.0%6 TUR
- .755)(1 A1X.076
X;OSTRU5133-75
AD X 718L¢3 erimniae
X1.26 HH
40

“BEARING, FI.ANGED B0 IDX1.3700
5 (TQ 30-95 FT#)....
MAC-LOCK

-------------------------




DETAILA

vmsz
CHASSIS
RINGIPAL :




KEV#

ks e D0 nma 5
DR TPY oes -

n_,l;;ﬂu

326615-853
180077
1498

180091 -

120303 -
1498

82328

35468
120538
180079
135455 :

DESOR!PUON
TRANSAXLE FOOTE 43605

- PULLEY, '6:6.0D'VAL T/A ...

KEY, HI- PRO 606 78DIAX. ABTWO o s B

RING, RETEX .56X.035TRUS100-62 ..

“BELT, V 4, 82,00 SF DRIVE

BRACKET. TRANSAXLE .......

SCREW, 5/16-18X . 76 HHCG ...

NUT, 516-18 REGHEXCYRLK .
SCREW, 5/16-18X2.50 HHE .
WASHER, FLAT .44 - BEX.085 .,
NUT, 5/18.18 REGHEXCTRLK ............. -
-BRKY, STABILIZER BLKPHOS ...
- SCHEW. §/16.18X .75 WAHHTAP

WASHEH HV TL
18

CKET,SHIFT F4360 .

SHIFT LEVER (DANA)-2-PL

PIN, COTTER .125 BIAX1.00LG .
KNOB. HOUND 1.80° DIA ...
"BELTGUIDE ..

NUT, 5/16-18 HEXKERS .

WASHER, FLAT 844X 6OX.088 "
EXCTRLK .../ ,

NUT, 5/16.18 REGHEX
ASSY, PEDAL; HA
PIN, GLEVIS 500! i

SPACER, SLEV, SSX £2X1

8/16-18 REGHEXCTAL..
INER; BELT

pee

-----------

, 5/16-18 REGHEXCTRLK . f _
SCREW, 1/4:28X .76 NVLHH'(:" s
WASHER, 760X, 250 SP- THANSAXLE

: 240
. PIN, HAIR 091 DIAX1.82L.G7.
PAD \CLUTCH/BRAKE PEDAL ...
IDLER ARM BRKT TRACTION ...
* BOLT, 625X 135 HMSH &/16-
\':'VS?HER. FLAT 333X 87X.118 .

.....

-----

serr

Midamny

18..

nnnnnnnn

V.

Seravary




VOYEZ
TABLEAU OE BORD

VOYEZ

CHASEIS PRIN

GIPAL

R e e




T ENGINE

-2 50947
3 138489
4 54766
5 48708
6 54787
7 54980
8 323423
9 35287
10 314989
1 300303
12 42258 -
13 47345
14 46704
15 57444 -
18 320031
17 274707
18 308459
19 80607
20 325647

PART# v

TANK FUEL1GAL  GLEAR.
SCREW, 28X 75X, smHWAPLAsmE .........................
TUBING, 25X 50X BULK ms LINE .............. wererrseeenee 12 IN.

21 327422

bascmman

12-12.5HP B% 1C DUAL (SEE ENGINE MANUAL) .

SCREW, 3/8-18X1,25 WAHHTAPRLK KP...
WASHER, “EXLK 384X 69X.04

GASKET, MUFFLER .
SHIELD, HEAT FOR ROUND'
SCREW, §/16.18X3.50 HHG ..,
DEFLECTOR MUFFLER PARTIAL
SCREW, #8.42X .38 HHWATAR- .

GLAMP, FUEL LINE .
CAP, GASI 1/2-7THD | BLK .

TIE. GABLE BLACK NYLON & 621. ....... .
“THROTTLE CONTROL oot

SCREW. 10-24X 50 WAHHM

NUT, #10-24 HXHDNYLK ..
KNOB ROUND THROTTLE ...

OiL DRAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY ...

CAP, CIL DRAIN VALVE ASM. YELLOW

01 98 10:48 N

Do ameinLy

---------------

-------

CLIETTYRTTY i

. A |
TR el v ey ;




i _asoaop |







M
271187
57444
85611
271184
57547
160505
- 302287
829175
905348

187745

0140

120854

erre
802031

LO
PRESS CLIP, 1.350L.G ,255iD
ASSY,LIGHT WIRE.1/4 TUR
BULB, HEADLAMP....... .
TIE, CABLE BLACK NYLON

NUT, 1/4-20 REGHEXKEPS

FUSE SPADE TYPE 32V 15A

=
]




" TONDEUSE AUTOPORTEE MODELE £3554




